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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 00:32.60 251.2 2001 NATAMAO

41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA GOMILA 00:32.45 501.3 2001 NATAMAO

41747081 LAIA SALORD FLORIT 00:32.10 251.4 1999 CNJAMMA

41745226 NATALIA ORFILA KLEVAKINA 00:35.59 251.5 2001 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

41744736 HECTOR PONS FUENTES 00:28.33 252.2 1987 NATAMAO

41605174 MARC CAMPS PALLICER 00:25.52 252.3 1997 NATAMAO

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 00:27.11 252.4 1994 CNJAMMA

41747613 JOEL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 00:30.44 252.5 2001 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 32.1

41748277 POL CAVALLER CASALI3.1 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748592 ALEX MULLOR VILAR3.2 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41608324 BELEN BERNAL PONS3.3 2004 S.T.NATAMAO

41748012 ARIADNA ALLES CAPO3.4 1998 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751163 SERGI PONS LLUFRIU3.5 2003 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 42.2

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA4.1 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41747981 BLANCA BARBER COLL4.2 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS4.3 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES4.4 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA4.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 52.3

41751530 JUDIT MARIN MARTINEZ5.1 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE5.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA5.3 2002 S.T.NATAMAO

41605406 JOSEP LLUIS SEGUI JORDI5.4 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41750311 IRIS PONS TORRES5.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749998 JOAN LEON BOSCH5.6 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 62.4

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 08:52.05 256.1 2004 CNJAMMA

41747009 NARA TRIAY CAÑELLAS 07:22.51 256.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 07:20.09 256.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 07:20.77 256.4 2004 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 07:39.87 256.5 2003 CNJAMMA

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA6.6 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 72.5

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 06:52.61 257.1 2003 NATAMAO

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 06:24.53 257.2 2003 NATAMAO

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 06:12.27 257.3 2003 CNJAMMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 06:21.50 257.4 2004 NATAMAO

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 06:27.27 257.5 2004 CNJAMMA

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 07:08.82 257.6 2003 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 82.6

41751529 MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ 05:49.44 258.1 2002 CNJAMMA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 05:29.18 258.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 04:46.17 258.3 1999 NATAMAO

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 05:22.00 258.4 2002 CNJAMMA

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 05:31.18 258.5 2002 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 05:53.48 258.6 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <> (12)

SERIE Nº 94.1

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 02:48.74 259.3 2000 CNJAMMA

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA9.4 2001 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 106.1

41511610 SEBASTIAN GARCIA MESA 00:33.95 2510.3 1997 NATAMAO

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 00:42.46 2510.4 2000 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa X <> (8)

SERIE Nº 117.1

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:13.62 2511.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS 01:31.01 2511.4 2002 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 129.1

02876821 MARCOS DANIEL POLLAN FAURE12.1 2001 S.T.NATAMAO

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 02:41.35 2512.2 2001 CNJAMMA

41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES 02:06.02 2512.3 1997 NATAMAO

41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL 02:09.40 2512.4 1999 NATAMAO

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT12.5 2001 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748497 ANTONI ALBERTO MARTI12.6 1999 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 1310.1

41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 00:37.31 2513.3 2001 NATAMAO

41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA GOMILA 00:37.47 2513.4 2001 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 100 Estilos X <> (16)

SERIE Nº 1411.1

41748794 LLUC LLORENS SERVERA14.2 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL14.3 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751801 LLUIS LLUCH GENESTAR14.4 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 1512.1

41747978 MARINA BARBER COLL 01:32.55 2515.2 2002 CNJAMMA

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 01:10.47 2515.3 1994 CNJAMMA

41511610 SEBASTIAN GARCIA MESA 01:12.14 2515.4 1997 NATAMAO

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 01:34.72 2515.5 2000 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 200 Mariposa X <> (9)

SERIE Nº 1616.1

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA16.2 2001 S.T.CNJAMMA

41747613 JOEL MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ16.3 2001 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT16.4 2003 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT16.5 2003 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 1717.1

41503369 JOAN CARDONA CAPO17.2 1976 S.T.IB XT FC

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS 01:17.59 2517.3 2002 CNJAMMA

41745226 NATALIA ORFILA KLEVAKINA 01:24.37 2517.4 2001 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1817.2

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:09.41 2518.2 2001 CNJAMMA

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 01:02.44 2518.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41748203 GEMMA MARQUES CAIMARIS 01:06.03 2518.4 1994 CNJAMMA

41747978 MARINA BARBER COLL 01:16.71 2518.5 2002 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1917.3

41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 01:02.46 5019.1 2000 CNJAMMA

41744736 HECTOR PONS FUENTES 00:59.07 2519.2 1987 NATAMAO

41605174 MARC CAMPS PALLICER 00:57.38 5019.3 1997 NATAMAO

41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES 00:56.94 2519.4 1997 NATAMAO

41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL 00:59.15 2519.5 1999 NATAMAO

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:01.85 2519.6 2001 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 2018.1

41748497 ANTONI ALBERTO MARTI20.2 1999 S.T.CNJAMMA

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 02:50.20 2520.3 2000 CNJAMMA

41747081 LAIA SALORD FLORIT 03:17.97 2520.4 1999 CNJAMMA


